
DAY DATE
YESTERDAY 
REMAINING

ADMISSION DISCHARGE TOTAL IP
OCCUPANCY 

%

Sat 01-Mar-25 819 146 130 835 87

Sun 02-Mar-25 835 27 21 841 87

Mon 03-Mar-25 841 217 236 822 85

Tue 04-Mar-25 822 195 192 825 86

Wed 05-Mar-25 825 151 151 825 86

Thu 06-Mar-25 825 163 149 839 87

Fri 07-Mar-25 839 150 170 819 85

Sat 08-Mar-25 819 146 147 818 85

Sun 09-Mar-25 818 24 11 831 86

Mon 10-Mar-25 831 216 240 807 84

Tue 11-Mar-25 807 157 165 799 83

Wed 12-Mar-25 799 167 165 801 83

Thu 13-Mar-25 801 164 175 790 82

Fri 14-Mar-25 790 69 29 830 86

Sat 15-Mar-25 830 136 182 784 81

Sun 16-Mar-25 784 28 7 805 84

Mon 17-Mar-25 805 234 212 827 86

Tue 18-Mar-25 827 175 164 838 87

Wed 19-Mar-25 838 164 172 830 86

Thu 20-Mar-25 830 96 81 845 88

Fri 21-Mar-25 845 170 190 825 86

Sat 22-Mar-25 825 133 149 809 84

Sun 23-Mar-25 809 25 4 830 86

Mon 24-Mar-25 830 220 234 816 85

Tue 25-Mar-25 816 165 154 827 86

Wed 26-Mar-25 827 179 182 824 86

Thu 27-Mar-25 824 136 157 803 83

Fri 28-Mar-25 803 147 136 814 85

Sat 29-Mar-25 814 150 198 766 80

Sun 30-Mar-25 766 25 2 789 82

Mon 31-Mar-25 789 73 54 808 84
25333 4248 4259 25322 85
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